L05000097545

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



500060100085

EFFECTIVE DATE

09/30/05--01040--011 **160.00

DS SEP 30 AM 9: 24 MILAHASSEE, FLORIDA ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ี \$ Birton ปไม่ ปี 4 หย่อง

E-Burch ULI V4 6000

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Paramount Properties + Development LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
(Name of Entitled Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Andrew J. Hopta Jr. (Name of Person)	
Paramount Properties & Development LLC	
(Time Company)	
11234 Marina Bay Rd. (Address)	
Wellington Fl 33467 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Andrew J. Hopta Ja. 561 723 - 9717	
Andrew J. Hopta Ja. (Name of Person) at (S61) 723 - 9717 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S2 Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	s &
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

FILED

05 SEP 30 AM 9: 24

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			flet mass	
The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	,		
Paramount	Properties	2 Devel	opment i	LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited I	liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or the	ir abbreviation "LL	C," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the pr	incipal office o	of the Limited	Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Add	dress:	
Paramount Properties + 11234 marina Bay Rd	Development LLL	Paramount	Properties =	Development ILL
Wellington, Fl 33467	·	Well-nation	rink Bay Rd	
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company car business entity with an active Florid	not serve as its own Regist	Office, & Retered Agent. You m	gistered Agen ust designate an inc	t's Signature: lividual or another
The name and the Florida s	reet address of the r	egistered agen	t are:	
And	rew J. Ho	pta Jr.		EFFECTIVE DATE
1123	y Marina	Bay R	d.	() / This was
	Florida street add	rece (DA Day N	OT accountable)	··· 7
	City, State,	and Zip	 ,	~

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
mbrm	Andrew J. Hopta Jr. 11234 Marina Bay Rd. Wellington, Fl. 33467
·	
·	e date of filing: $\frac{9/26/5}{}$. (OPTIONAL) to specific and cannot be more than five business dates
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
<u> </u>	nder J. Hopte In er or an authorized representative of a member.
-	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)